

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Tr.C.M.P.No.127 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	16.06.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> When the matter has been taken, the respondent present and he requested two weeks time to engage a counsel. List the matter on 01.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. <u>VGKR, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--