

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.Tr.C.M.P.No.127 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	01.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Sri Siva Prasad Reddy Venati, learned counsel submits that he is going to file vakalath for the respondent and sought time. Hence, adjourned. Interim order granted earlier stands extended till the next date of hearing. List on 21.07.2026. MJA <u>AHHS, J</u>	