

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**Tr.C.M.P.No.127 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	10.08.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> At request of learned Counsel for Petitioner, matter is adjourned. List the matter on 28.09.2026. Interim Order granted earlier is extended till the date of next hearing however, the interim order is modified directing completion of appearance, pleadings and reconciliation, if any, in between the parties, before the concerned trial court. Rest of the proceedings shall be stayed, pending further orders. <u>AHHS, J</u> KS	